Измерительные приборы FC, 287, FA, FH,
FL, FS, TV, TH, SD, AF, TP, DA, TN, TI, HK,
HM, HN, SW, BS, LB, LD, AE
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72

- PC connection cable LB-A01 (RS-232 to LB)
- PC connection cable FH-A01 (RS-232 to FH)
•  Order example for a complete test system:
- FH 5K. (Digital force gauge)
- LB 300-2. (Digital length measuring device)
- AFH FD (Force-deflection software)
- TVM 5000N230N.* (Test stand)
- LB-A02* (Mounting LB on test stand)
- 2 × AFH 12* (Y-USB converter)
- AC 04* (Test object holder)
- 961-163* (Force calibration)
- 961-150* (Length calibration)
* not necessarily required for operating the AFH FD software
• Data recording rate max. 3 Hz (specially in combination with SAUTER FH and SAUTER LB)
STANDARD
ALL MODELS
Model
AFH FD
Software AFH-LD
Software for Length measuring devices
• AFH LD software is designed for all applications that require the measurement of forces,
depending on the displacement. Typically these are force progression graphs in penetration
tests or pullout tests
• The program simultaneously requests the measurements from a force-measuring device, e. g.
SAUTER FH, as well the length-measuring device SAUTER LD
• The measurements from both instruments are transferred continuously to the PC,
synchronised by the AFH LD software and exported in the form of a graphic, as well as free
data format for simple processing in Microsoft Excel
• The software AFH LD is compatible with all devices in the ranges SAUTER FC, FH, FL
• Other devices are not supported at this time, but may be included on request
• These measuring instruments are usually used with SAUTER test stands, in particular those
from the SAUTER TVS range. However, it is also possible to use them with other mechanical
testing machines
• Further analysis functions:
- Dimensions of the test object
- Tensile and compressive force
- Load test
- Archiving the recorded data
• Scope of delivery SAUTER AFH LD:
- AFH LD software on DVD
- User manual
- Software licence
- PC connection cable FL-A01 (RS-232 to LD)
- PC connection cable FH-A01 (RS-232 to FH)
• Order example for a complete test system:
- FH 5K. (Digital force gauge)
- LD 300 (Digital length measuring device)
- AFH LD (Force-deflection software)
- TVS 10KN100* (Test stand)
- LD-A06* (Mounting LD on test stand)
- 2×AFH 12* (Y-USB converter)
- AC 04* (Test object holder)
- 961-163* (Force calibration)
-
STANDARD
ALL MODELS
Model
AFH LD
Manual test stand TVL-XS
Manual test bench for precise compressive force measurement in the range up to
100 N
• The redesigned, superfine spindle enables exact testing in a force-measurement range up to 100 N
in particularly fine steps and, in conjunction with the fine-dosing crank, ensures safe, reliable
operation
• Main areas of application: Testing of low levels of force with short distances, such as, for example,
testing keyboard overlays, biological samples (e.g. strength of leaves, etc.), blister packs (e.g. force
required to push tablets out, etc.)
• For vertical and horizontal use
• High level of security with repeated measurements
• Large base plate with various holes for fixture mountings
• Suitable for all SAUTER force measuring device up to 100 N (not included with the delivery)
• Travel distance per knob rotation (one stroke): 2 mm
• Overall dimensions W×D×H 300×250×160 mm
• Net weight approx. 4,5 kg
ALL MODELS
Model
Measuring capacity
[Max]
N
TVL-XS 100
Crank test stand TPE-N
Universal attachment for test benches for 90 degree peel tests
• The attachment for peel tests, SAUTER TPE-N has been specially developed for peel testing.
Typically this involves pulling a bonded material layer from a base material
• The attachment can be fitted onto almost all SAUTER force measuring test benches quickly
and easily and thereby offers the highest level of flexibility in terms of travel path, measuring
range, sample fixin
• The attachment has been designed so that a bonded material or an appropriate basic medium
can be applied to the moving carriage. The test item is fixed to the force measuring device
with a suitable clamp (both not included in the scope of delivery). Then the carriage is aligned
such that the start of the test item is vertically immediately below the force measuring device.
By moving the test bench upwards, the carriage is moved and the test item is peeled off at a
90-degree angle to the surface
• Suitable for all SAUTER force-measuring devices up to 500 N (not included)
• Maximum stripping length: 200 mm
• Overall dimensions W×D×H 215×420×50 mm
• Net weight approx. 4,5 kg
ALL MODELS
Model
Measuring capacity
[Max]
N
TPE-N 500
Digital torque gauge DA
Comfortable testing of screw tops, e.g. bottles